
MENU



BEVERAGES 
INDIAN TEA
BLACK TEA
KULLAD TEA
GREEN TEA
GINGER HONEY
SOFT DRINK (CAN)
FRUIT JUICE (REAL)
HOT CHOCOLATE 
REDBULL
WATER BOTTLE

60/-
60/-
80/-

100/-
100/-
100/-

(PER GLASS) 150/-
200/-
250/-

ON MRP

CAFFEINATED
BLACK COFFEE
HOT COFFEE
ESPRESSO (SINGLE SHOT)
ESPRESSO (DOUBLE SHOT)
AMERICANO (HOT/ICED)
ICED COLD COFFEE
CAFE LATTE
CLASSIC CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO
MOCHACCINO
COLD COFFEE
CAFE FRAPPE 
CARAMEL FRAPPE
NUTTELLA FRAPPE
BROWNIE FRAPPE
HAZELNUT FRAPPE

60/-
70/-

150/-
250/-
200/-
200/-
250/-
225/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
300/-

MOCKTAIL
FRESH LIME WATER
FRESH LIME SODA
FLAVOURED ICED TEA
VIRGIN MOJITO
WATERMELON MOJITO
ORANGE MOJITO
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
BLUE LAGOON MOJITO
CUCUMBER FIZZ
FLORAL ROSEMARY FIZZ
CURRY CITRIC PUNCH
THI BLUE
YUZU BESIL
BLOODY ESPRESSO
BLUE BLOSSOM
MANGO CHILLI MILLI
GREEN APPLE
LITCHI BLAST
CHILLI GUAVA
SUNRISE MOJITO
 PINEAPPLE MINT PUNCH
 IMLI & MINT
PINA COLADA

100/-
150/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
220/-
220/-
220/-
220/-
220/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-



SHAKES
STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE
BANANA
KIT-KAT
OREO
MANGO
PINEAPPLE
BLUE BERRY
GULKAND
PAN 
CHOCO CHIPS
STRAWBERRY KULFI SHAKE
MANGO COCONUT
BROWNIE
DRY FRUITS
KAJU ANJEER
KESAR PISTA

200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
300/-
300/-
350/-
350/-
350/-
350/-

QUICK BITES
MASALA KHICHIA
MASALA PAPAD
BREAD TOST / BUTTER
POHA/UPMA
FRENCH FRIES
PERI PERI FRIES
VEG. PAKORA
GARLIC BREAD
SWEET CORN (SALTED/MASALA)
HARA BHARA KABAB
 PEANUT MASALA
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD
CHILLI CHEESE GARLIC BREAD
EXOTIC GARLIC BREAD
VEG. LOLIPOP
CHEESE FRIES
STUFFED GARLIC LOAF
PANEER STICKS (8 PCS.)

100/-
100/-
150/-
150/-
150/-
180/-
200/-
200/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
350/-
400/-

MAGGIE
MAGGIE
VEG. MAGGIE
CHEESE MAGGIE
PANEER MAGGIE

150/-
200/-
250/-
250/-

CHINESE
CHEESE BALL
CRISPY CORN
DRAGON POTATO
CHOWMEIN 
HONEY CHILLI POTATO
FRIED RICE
CRISPY VEG
MANCHURIAN 
CHILLI PANEER
SPRING ROLLS 

250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
300/-
300/-
350/-
350/-



PASTAS

350/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

450/-

400/-

400/-

550/-

300/-

(Classic Sauce, Onion, Bell Peppers, Spicy Paneer, Mozzarella)

MARGARITA
(Classic Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil & Olive Oil)

MAXICANO
(Tomato Sauce, Bell peppers, Sweet corn, Olive
Jalapenos, Borckali, Jhugini, Baby Corn, Mozzarella)

PANEERIZZA

CLASSIC PANEER TIKKA
(Tandoori Sauce, Onion,Capsicum, Tandoori Paneer,
Olive, Mozzarella)
FUNGI-E-OLIVE
(Classic Sauce, Garlic, Tomatoes, Rose Mary, Mushroom
Olive, Mozzarella)
FARM-FEASTA
(Classic Sauce, Onion, Capsicum, Sweet Corn, Tomatoes,
Olive, Jalapenos, Mozzarella)
SPICY DELIGHT
(Spicy Tomato Sauce, Red Chill, Green Chilli,Onion, 
Capsicum, Mozzarella)
MAC & CHEESE
(White Sauce, Macaroni Olive, Basil, Mozzarella)
LEAF GARDEN
(Chilli Garlic Sauce, Crushed Paneer, Barbeque Paneer,
Red Paprika, Basil Leaf, Mint Leaf, Olive, Mozzarella)
SMALL PIZZA
(Classic Sauce, Fine Chopped Veg. Olive Mozzarella )

350/-

375/-

350/-

350/-

450/-

350/-

AGLIO-E-OLIO
(Spaghetti Tossed With Olive Oil & Garlic Topped
With Basil & Parmesan)
CREAMY BECHAMEL PESTO
(Spaghetti Tossed With Creamy Bechamel Pesto Sauce,
Topped With Basil & Fresh Cream)

ALFREDO
(Penne Tossed With Handmade Bechamel Sauce With
Broccoli, Olive & Cheese )
ROSA
(Penne Tossed With Mix Sauce, Broccoli, Bell Peppers
 Topped With Olive & Cheese )
LASAGNA VEGETABLE
(Backed Layered Pasta Sheets Filling With Vegetable, 
Bechamel, Pomodora Sauce & Topped With Mozzarella)

ARRABBIATA
(Penne Tossed With Tangi Tomato Sauce With Bell Pepper
Jhugini & Broccoli)

PIZZA
(Freshly Baked, Thin Crust Base)

MEXICAN
NACHOS 
(Nachos Served With Fresh Salsa & Dip)

CHEESE NACHOS (VEG/BEANS)
(Nachos Topped With Veg/Beans & Cheese Dip)
TACOS (VEG/BEANS)
(Tacos Filled With Veg/Beans)
QUESADILLA
(Flour Tortilla Backed With Olive Oil, Filled With
Veg. & Process Cheese Served With Fresh Salsa )
ENCHILLADA
(Backed Corn Flour Tortilla Filled With Beans
Vegetables, Tangi Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella.)

BURRITO (RICE / VEG)
(Backed Flour Tortilla Filled Mexican Fried Rice/soute
Vegetables & Mozzarella.)
SAUTE VEGETABLE 
SAUTE MUSHROOM 
MEXICAN FRIED RICE

250/-

300/-

350/-

350/-

450/-

400/-

300/-
500/-
400/-



VEGETABLE (Two Slices)

INDIAN MASALA GRILLED (Two Slices)

CHEESE GRILLED (Two Slices)

VEG CHEESE GRILLED (Two Slices)

CLUB (Three Slices)

CLUB GRILLED (Three Slices)

BROWN BREAD VEG GRILLED (Two Slices)

PANEER GRILLED (Two Slices)

MEXICAN EXOTIC VEG GRILLED (Two Slices)

200/-
200/-
250/-
300/-
300/-
350/-
350/-
400/-
400/-

SANDWICH
(Served With Fries & Dip)

VEG BURGER
VEG ALOO TIKKI BURGER

200/-
300/-

BURGER
(Served With Fries & Dip)

PANEER BHURJI MOZZARELLA ROLL
TANDOORI MAYO PANEER TIKKA ROLL
EXOTIC VEG. ROLL
MAYO. VEGETABLE ROLL

300/-
300/-
250/-
200/-

WRAP & ROLL 
(Served With Fries & Dip)

DESERTS
CHOICE OF ICE-CREAM (TWO SCOOPS)
BROWNIE
BROWNIE WITH ICE-CREAM 
BROWNIE SIZZLER
PAN CAKE

150/-
150/-
200/-
250/-
300/-

EXTRAS
CHOICE OF TOPPING
EXTRA CHEESE
SCOOP OF ICE-CREAM 
DIP

100/-
80/-
80/-
40/-



SAVOR THE ROYAL FEAST

17 DISTINCT CURRIES, 5 TRADITIONAL DESI THATH, 9 DELECTABLE CHABINA
11 AUTHENTIC DESI MITHAI, 6 TYPES OF FRESHLY BAKED BREADS,

2 CURATED CURD BASED DISHES, WITH A CHOICE OF RICE PREPARATIONS

2100/- for 3 Peoples
• The 56 bhog thali is exclusively available through pre- booking, requiring a 
non-refundable 50% advance  payment. Changes to the date and time can be 
accommodated if you Informed at least 5 hours before your scheduled arrival 
Time.

• Anticipate a minimum waiting period of 45 minutes to ensure its exquisite 
preparation.

• Desserts are provided once, while the main course is replenished without 
limits.

• Jain 56 bhog thali is not within our offerings.
• Children aged 8 years and above will be charged for the 56 bhog thali.



NOTE:-
• All thalis are single servings, not refillable or unlimited.
• Kindly notify your server about any specific food allergies.
• We aim to serve within 25 minutes after ordering.
• Outside food and drinks are not permitted.
• Jain food is available by pre-order the thali.
• Children aged 8 years and above will be charged the full thali price.
• Please note that tawa & tandoor roti is not included in any thali.

250/-

250/-

250/-

400/-

250/-

DAL BATI THALI
(1 Handi Dal, 2 Bati With Ghee, Chatni/mirchi Kutta,
Onion Salad,)

RAJASTHANI KADHI KHEECH THALI
(1 Handi Rajasthni Kadhi, 1 Handi Kheech,
Chatni/mirchi Kutta,onion Salad,)

TRADITIONAL DAL DHOKLI
(1 Handi Dal Dhokli, Chatni/mirchi Kutta,
Onion Salad,)

RAJASTHANI THALI
(1 Bowl Rajsthani Kadhi, 1 Bowl Bajra Kheech / Bajra Raab,
2 Bajra Sogra 1 Bowl Rajasthani Gatta, 1 Bowl Ker Sangri, 
1 Bowl Ramkhichadi, 1 Bowl Lapsi / Binaj,chatni/mirchi Kutta,
1 Glass Chach, Onion Salad,)

KADHI SOGRA THALI
(1 Handi Rajasthani Kadhi, 2 Bajri Sogra, 
Chatni/mirchi Kutta, Onion Salad,)

AUTHENTIC THALI

DESHI THATH
50ML GHEE
BAJRA KHEECH
BAJRA RAAB
GALVANIYA
CHAWAL MOONG KHICHADI / DAL KHICHADI

100/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-

DESHI CURRIES
RABODI
BADIYA (SPRING ONION/GARLIC)
PAAPAD (FENUGREEK SEED/GARLIC)
PALAK (TOMATO/GARLIC)
SEV TAMATAR
RAJASTHANI MIX DAL
RAJASTHANI KADHI
RAJASTHANI GATTA
GULAB JAMUN
RAJASTHANI CHAKKI
KER SANGRI
HALDI (SEASONAL)

200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
250/-
250/-
250/-
300/-
300/-
500/-
500/-

INDIAN CURRIES
MIX VEG.
MASALA BHINDI
MALAI KOFTA
KADHAI PANEER
MATAR PANEER
SHAHI PANEER
METHI MATAR MALAI (WHITE/GOLDEN)
KAJU CURRY 
KAJU DAKH

250/-
250/-
300/-
300/-
300/-
350/-
350/-
350/-
350/-



DESHI MITHAS
SHAKKAR (CHINI) KA PARATHA
GHEE GUD / GHEE SHAKKAR
ROTI KA CHURMA (1 LADDU)
BATI KA CHURMA (1 LADDU)
BAJRA SOGRA CHURMA (1 LADDU)
KATORI GHEWAR
GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS.)
HOT GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE-CREAM
GAJAR KA HALWA (SEASONAL)
BINAJ (SWEET RICE)
LAPSI

80/-
100/-
100/-
120/-
150/-
200/-
200/-
200/-

(100G) 200/-
250/-
250/-

STEAM RICE
JEERA RICE
PEAS PULAO
VEG PULAO

200/-
220/-
250/-
300/-

RICE

PLAIN CHACH
MASALA CHACH
CURD (1 BOWL)
SHAHI LASSI
FLAVOURED LASSI
RAITA (FRY/VEG./PINEAPPLE)

50/-
60/-
60/-

150/-
100/-
150/-

CURD ITEMS

ROTI-BATI
TAWA ROTI GHEE
BAATI GHEE
BAJARA SOGRA GHEE
KADAI PURI (2 PCS.)
TAWA PARATHA GHEE
KORMA (DAL) PARATHA
STUFFED PARATHA (WITH CURD) (2 PCS.)
PANEER PARATHA (WITH CURD) (2 PCS.)

30/-
40/-
50/-
50/-
60/-
60/-

200/-
250/-

SALAD
ONION SALAD
GREEN SALAD
FRUIT SALAD

100/-
200/-
250/-

SOUP
MANCHOW 
TOMATO
HOT & SOUR
SWEET CORN
VEG. CLEAR
TOMATO BASIL

200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
250/-
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